



18882

					Parts List		
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote	
1		43429	PLATE	1			
2	332	7778A12	SWITCH BOX	2			
3	10	13669	SCREW, (12-24 x 2.00)	2			
3	10	90815	SCREW, (#12-24 X 2.25)	2			
4	23	94304	SPACER (Use where Applicable)	2			
5	23	94453	BUSHING	2			
6	84	62310A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1			
7	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	20			
8	84	60871A10	WIRE ASSEMBLY	2			
9	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	2			
10	10	38055	SCREW, (.190-32 X .62)	1			
11	84	65999A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (Black)	1			
12	10	69092	SCREW, (1.25)	3			
13	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	3			
14	12	36042	WASHER	6			
15	12	67264	WASHER, (Rubber)	6			
16	23	67268	BUSHING	3			
17		816770	RECTIFIER	1			
18	10	38055	SCREW, (.190-32 X .62)	2			
19	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	3			
20		58124A21	MERCURY SWITCH	1	(LEADS ATTACHED)		
20	87	33386A 3	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	(LEADS NOT ATTACHED)		
21	10	38055	SCREW, (.190-32 X .62)	1			
22	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	1			
23	10	22028	SCREW, (#10-32 x .50)	1			
24	84	88439A14	BATTERY CABLE	1	(POSITIVE)		
24	84	88439A 2	BATTERY CABLE	1	(NEGATIVE)		
25A	84	87294A 1	ENGINE HARNESS	1			
25	84	96220A 4	HARNESS	1			
26	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1			
27	84	95084A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1			
28	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR			
29	89	96054	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY, Starter	1	(8-32 1/4 -20 Terminals)		
29	89	68258A 4	STARTER SOLENOID	1	(10-32 5/16-18 Terminals)		
30	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	2	(1/4 -20 Terminals)		
30	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2	(5/16-18 Terminals)		
31	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2	(1/4 -20 Terminals)		
31	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	2	(5/16-18 Terminals)		
32	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	2	(1/4 -20 Terminals)		
32	11	68292	NUT, (#10-32)	2	(5/16-18 Terminals)		
32	10	90198	SCREW, (#8-32)	2			